NATIONAL Assessment Cer	atre Services.	(we! 1 Jan'05) M	1419116800	1	
Date In: 3 0 19-16:34	Job description		Date & Time Completed	Don	ne by
Res No: LIA ALLIGO 18587 hy	SAS e-filing	g			
Veh No: Shrlysom	E-mail (with	in Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			*
D.O.A : 799-1617	i-Motor Cl:	aim Form	i i		
OD : (TP)' Reporting Only	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hrs	, TP 4hrs)		
OD : 177. Reporting Only	i-Photo Upi	oaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	Survey Report			
11 1134101	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: 60	DNOM .	. INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
			%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-	100%]	
Year of Registration: () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	Warranty: YES (1,000 ()/\$2,000)		
General Remarks:	2000 () / \$2,000	7)	PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	महाराज्या	
			Control of the Control of the Control		
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in			ctly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Inst					
		NO (); To	wing Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Done	by
	/ Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$3000] ()			
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions	Talki aliang in the second	17 17 17 1	She Fragge		
				28828628C342.232	-
	1				
				COLOR DE PROGRESSION	
NA 19 06916	*	Invoice Prepa	aration Checklist	Ant (S)	Amt (\$) Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident R			
river/Owner:		2) DA : Damage A: 3) TF : Towing Fee		0/545	
Tive/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-Thr	ough Survey	\$120	
ontact No:	W III		ough Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005	330	
amaged Portion:		6) TR : Re-inspecti 7) N1 : Idao DA + 3		\$75	
	*	8) NTUC Addition			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	A STATE OF THE STA	*N5: Courtesy C	ar / Tpt Allowance	\$5	
SCHOOL MARKS STREET, MILITER AND PROPERTY AND		*N6: Repair Co- *N7: Post Repair	ordination	\$10 \$25	
uditors' Comments :-			Inspection of Excess Coordination	\$5	
	+	TP (N11): TP (1 9) N12: Idac Mobil	in INC) against INC	\$20 30	5-1-12-
2/3:		Invoice dated	Pee Charged		aka jan
		Invoice dated	Fee Charged	ME IN	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.		
MARKET BEGGET BEGGET BEFORE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	03/09/2019 16:34	
Date Of Accident	02/09/2019 16:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	ORCHARD LINK BEFORE ORCHARD RD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
STATES OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SGN1488M	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SEE CHAI GEOK	
NRIC No	S1589883F	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81276948	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81276948	

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer PORSCHE

Model CAYENNE V6 E5 TIP

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1700047492-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 LEE TONG YI

 NRIC No
 \$9317989G

 Date Of Birth
 25/05/1993

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 30/01/2012

Driving Experience 7 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81276948

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-81276948

EMail Address NOEMAIL

16 BOSCOMBE ROAD Address

439757 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

CHILDREN If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

NO

1

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GBJ2102A Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME:

GENDER:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid. .
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Signature Reporting Centre Personne

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN Corchard Poad Vehicle A. SQN1488M Vehice B: GBJ2102A. DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Vehicle 4-, SAN148BM date 8 time, I, stated Dn THE due the venue stated stationam along Was 9BJ2102A vehicle B', 10 - 15 seconds later, thaut vehicle's rear portion. ctationam mu DECLARATION I/We deglare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 02 / 09/ 2019 1(DD	
LOCATION: Orchard Link beto	re Orchard Foad
CITETION TO THE PROPERTY OF TH	1488M
DINSOKANCE COMI ANT	A16
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
- WARE A MODELL	M CANCING
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPY / V g)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / C	AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
HIPUPPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	TIME: TYIVVIIL
DARE YOU CLAIMING LINDER YOUR	OWN INSURANCE (YES/NS)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
A)NAME: - YEE CHAI GOVE	(MALE / FEGIALE)
DIAKCHIAN ASSISTA	69883F CONTACT: be Rd ((439777)
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	POLICY HOLDER
HO of passing DRIVER DE TONA YE	(MALE (FEMALE)
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SA	3179896 CONTACT: 8137 6948
C)ADDRESS: IV PISSOTTHIS IS	200 31,43943471
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (75 / 05 / 19	93)(DD/MM/YYY)
e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO	OOR)
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF TH	HE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF THE DR	IVER WITH INSURED:
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / R. b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTH	IERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	41,000,000,000,000
 a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / MO) if YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE 	E STATION:
D THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: GBJ2	MODEL:
Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
(02) MAIG. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	THE PROPERTY AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT OF TH
LID AL DECORDARY d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
Including driver) 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
·	

email =

fax =



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ELITE AUTOPLAN PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : SEE CHAI GEOK

Period of Insurance : 02 Sep 2019 To 01 Sep 2020 Engine No. : 007459

: WP1ZZZ92ZDLA06906 Chassis No.

Vehicle No. : SGN1488M Policy No. 1700047492-02

Endorsement No. **Issued Date**

: 26 Jul 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model PORSCHE CAYENNE 3.6 V8

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 3,598.00 CC Sum Insured Market Value Driver Restriction NA Off Peak Car No First Year of Registration : 2013 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

Limitation as to use*

by the social connects and pressure purposes and for the Postsylocker's business.

The social connects and pressure purposes and for the Postsylocker's business.

The social connects and pressure purposes are connected as a social passe making, reliability that is speed lessing, the carriage of groots other than samples in connection with any trade or as one of the any purpose in connection with factor frame.

*Limitations removed inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Theis Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 180). Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Natepole) and Road Transport Act, 1987 (N

EXCESS

Cover - \$3000 Own Damage - \$3000 Theft - \$0 Theft Outside Bingspore Cover - \$3000 Flood Cover - \$3000

Windscreen : \$500

Named Driver and Excess (were approach)

Lest Tong YI - \$3000 (Cursus Singapore Cover) \$3000 (Own Demage) \$3000 (Thet Dutside Singapore Cover), \$3000 (Flood Cover), SEE Cryl. GEOX - \$3000 (Curside Singapore Cover) \$3000 (Thet Dutside Singapore Cover) \$3000 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any according space to the Vehicle can be comed out at the reporter of Your choice (wreas specifically excluded by Us).

Put Applying Heapthing Contravable Advanced Replaces, weare content our 24-hour accorders emergency house at +66 6338 8200. Alternatively, you may refer to AG nebular wiw aig coming or AG.

SO Mobile App. Simply search and convented 1400 500° from 1 charse or Google Flag.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hirs Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

1999 horsely certify that the policy is which this Certificate of Insurance relates in sound in excentance with the previous of the Mictor Vertices (Tried Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks (Tried Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks) Act (Cap. 150), Part N of the Risks (Tried Party Risks), Part N of t

ALFA AUTOMOTIVE

1 COMMONMEALTH LAVE NOT 24 ONE COMMONWEALTH

SINGAPORE 149544

Underwritten by AiG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Marile

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

78 Sharton Way 907.16 AIG Guizang 6079120 [T +65 6419 2000] www.eig tig

AID Asia Pacific Insurance Pte 135